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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) YOSHIDA Chika (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) DOLHAR  Aljosa (SLO)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION RATHMAYR  Werner (AUT)

ASSISTANT TD JELENSKY Jan (SVK)

ASSISTANT RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL NADARKIEWICZ Renata (FIS)

A JUSTIN Anton (SLO)

B MILLONIG Franz (AUT)

C KAROLY Tomas (SVK)

D PARMA Jiri (CZE)

E KUEHN Sven (GER)

HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 90m (85.5m)

K-POINT 85m

METER VALUE 2.0 points / m

GATE FACTOR 4.80 points / m

WIND FACTORS HEAD / TAIL 7.00 / 8.48 points / m/s

1st Round

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

4
WIEGELE Hannah

Sv Achomitz-zahomc
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

76.5

43.0

81.1

81.1

35.

13
SANKEY Logan

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu
USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

75.0

40.0

81.5

81.5

34.

27
RAJDA Kinga

AZS AWF Katowice
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

76.0

42.0

82.2

82.2

33.

28
ULRICHOVA Klara

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

84.0

58.0

101.7

101.7

18.

30
KOMAR Katra

Ssk Bohinj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

80.0

50.0

91.7

91.7

27.

31
HARALAMBIE Daniela

CS Dinamo Buc-Centrul Sportiv Bv
ROU

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

79.5

49.0

93.9

93.9

23.

33
MUEHLBACHER Julia

ASVOE SC Hoehenart
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

79.5

49.0

92.5

92.5

26.

34
TWARDOSZ Anna

AZS AWF Katowice
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

78.0

46.0

87.8

87.8

31.

35
PROKOPIEVA Kristina

Sdushor Aist uor1
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

73.5

37.0

76.2

76.2

36.

36
RAUTIONAHO Jenny

Ounasvaaran Ski club
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

76.0

42.0

87.4

87.4

32.

37
INDRACKOVA Karolina

Jkl Desna
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

69.5

29.0

73.2

73.2

37.
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1st Round

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

38
KYKKAENEN Julia

KL SkiJumping Team
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

76.0

42.0

88.7

88.7

30.

40
GOERLICH Luisa

WSV 08 Lauscha
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

80.5

51.0

93.9

93.9

23.

42
IWABUCHI Kaori

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

83.0

56.0

102.0

102.0

17.

44
ROGELJ Spela

SSK Ilirija
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

1.0

17.0

0.5

3.5

0.0

16.0

0.5

2.0

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.5

0.5

17.5

0.5

1.5

1.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

89.5

69.0

109.9

109.9

8.

45
TIKHONOVA Sofia

Saint-Petersburg KOR1 Dinamo 
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

3.5

0.0

15.5

0.5

4.0

0.0

15.5

0.5

3.0

0.0

16.5

3.0

0.0

0.0

17.0

0.5

3.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

88.5

67.0

106.0

106.0

10.

47
VOGT Carina

Ski-Club Degenfeld
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

82.5

55.0

97.7

97.7

22.

48
MALSINER Jessica

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

79.0

48.0

98.0

98.0

21.

49
BRECL Jerneja

SSK Mislinja
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

84.0

58.0

102.5

102.5

16.

50
PAGNIER Josephine

Chaux Neuve
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

81.5

53.0

98.2

98.2

20.

51
EDER Lisa

SK Saalfelden
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

76.5

43.0

91.6

91.6

28.

52
CLAIR Julia

Xonrupt
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

82.0

54.0

103.6

103.6

14.

54
RUPPRECHT Anna

SC Degenfeld
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

83.5

57.0

105.5

105.5

11.

55
BJOERSETH Thea Minyan

Lensbygda Sportsklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

77.5

45.0

93.9

93.9

23.
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1st Round

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

56
MARUYAMA Nozomi

Meiji University
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

86.5

63.0

111.0

111.0

6.

57
HOELZL Chiara

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

76.5

43.0

91.0

91.0

29.

59
SORSCHAG Sophie

SV Villach
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

81.5

53.0

103.0

103.0

15.

60
AVVAKUMOVA Irina

Moscow Region TSSP OVS Dinamo
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

86.0

62.0

110.1

110.1

7.

61
ALTHAUS Katharina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

85.0

60.0

109.1

109.1

9.

62
BOGATAJ Ursa

SSK Ilirija
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

3.5

0.0

15.5

0.5

3.0

0.0

16.5

0.5

3.0

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

88.5

67.0

113.1

113.1

4.

63
LUNDBY Maren

Kolbukameratene
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

82.5

55.0

105.4

105.4

12.

64
IRASCHKO-STOLZ Daniela

WSV Eisenerz-Steiermark
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

85.5

61.0

111.7

111.7

5.

65
OPSETH Silje

IL Holevaeringen
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

88.0

66.0

114.5

114.5

3.

66
KVANDAL Eirin Maria

Mosjoeen Il
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

82.0

54.0

100.6

100.6

19.

67
TAKANASHI Sara

KURARAY
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

2.0

0.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.5

0.5

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

90.0

70.0

121.2

121.2

1.

68
KLINEC Ema

Ssk Alpina ziri
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

82.5

55.0

104.9

104.9

13.

69
KRIZNAR Nika

Ssk Alpina ziri
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

2.0

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

90.0

70.0

118.3

118.3

2.
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2nd Round

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

38
KYKKAENEN Julia

KL SkiJumping Team
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

82.0

54.0

98.3

187.0

25.

57
HOELZL Chiara

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

84.5

59.0

104.1

195.1

24.

51
EDER Lisa

SK Saalfelden
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

84.5

59.0

103.6

195.2

23.

30
KOMAR Katra

Ssk Bohinj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

73.5

37.0

82.0

173.7

29.

33
MUEHLBACHER Julia

ASVOE SC Hoehenart
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

81.5

53.0

92.1

184.6

27.

31
HARALAMBIE Daniela

CS Dinamo Buc-Centrul Sportiv Bv
ROU

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

77.5

45.0

84.8

178.7

28.

40
GOERLICH Luisa

WSV 08 Lauscha
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

79.5

49.0

91.0

184.9

26.

55
BJOERSETH Thea Minyan

Lensbygda Sportsklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

88.5

67.0

107.9

201.8

19.

47
VOGT Carina

Ski-Club Degenfeld
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

82.0

54.0

103.5

201.2

20.

48
MALSINER Jessica

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

83.5

57.0

100.4

198.4

22.

66
KVANDAL Eirin Maria

Mosjoeen Il
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

85.0

60.0

106.2

206.8

16.

28
ULRICHOVA Klara

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

80.0

50.0

100.9

202.6

18.

42
IWABUCHI Kaori

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

80.0

50.0

97.9

199.9

21.
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49
BRECL Jerneja

SSK Mislinja
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

81.0

52.0

100.9

203.4

17.

59
SORSCHAG Sophie

SV Villach
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

84.5

59.0

106.4

209.4

11.

52
CLAIR Julia

Xonrupt
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

84.0

58.0

105.7

209.3

12.

68
KLINEC Ema

Ssk Alpina ziri
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

81.5

53.0

105.7

210.6

10.

63
LUNDBY Maren

Kolbukameratene
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

91.0

72.0

119.3

224.7

5.

54
RUPPRECHT Anna

SC Degenfeld
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

84.5

59.0

102.2

207.7

13.

45
TIKHONOVA Sofia

Saint-Petersburg KOR1 Dinamo 
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

83.5

57.0

101.2

207.2

15.

61
ALTHAUS Katharina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

84.0

58.0

108.1

217.2

8.

44
ROGELJ Spela

SSK Ilirija
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

80.0

50.0

97.6

207.5

14.

60
AVVAKUMOVA Irina

Moscow Region TSSP OVS Dinamo
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

83.0

56.0

108.7

218.8

7.

56
MARUYAMA Nozomi

Meiji University
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

85.0

60.0

108.1

219.1

6.

64
IRASCHKO-STOLZ Daniela

WSV Eisenerz-Steiermark
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.0

87.0

64.0

113.8

225.5

4.

62
BOGATAJ Ursa

SSK Ilirija
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

80.5

51.0

101.6

214.7

9.
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65
OPSETH Silje

IL Holevaeringen
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

90.0

70.0

117.9

232.4

3.

69
KRIZNAR Nika

Ssk Alpina ziri
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

2.0

0.0

17.5

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

90.5

71.0

119.7

238.0

2.

67
TAKANASHI Sara

KURARAY
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

90.0

70.0

117.2

238.4

1.

Legend
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